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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

’
FORMULA EVO AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
20 TREINO 25/08/2023 11:20 .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:20:00
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
11:34:57.742 7 31.645 30.096 44743 1:46.484
(18) ESTEVAO / H. GUERRA 11:36:45.277 8 31.865 30.223 45.447 1:47.535
11:22:20.020 1 32.693 46.778 1:57.682 11:38:32.021 9 31.982 29.937 44.825 1:46.744
11:24:05.845 2 32.445 29.781 43599 1:45.825 11:40:18.534 10 31.672 30.108 44.733 1:46.513
11:25:50.322 3 31.361 29.277 43.839 1:44.477
11:27:34.217 4 31.181 29.603 43.111 (84) EMANUEL JASPONDE/HEITOR NOGUEIRA
11:31:39.306 p5 32,663 34.569 4:05.089 11:23:51.043 1 32.790 49.646
11:33:26.479 6 29.673 43634 1:47.173 11:25:41.680 2 32.848 31.632 46.157
11:35:10.427 7 30.971 29.603 43374 1:43.948 11:27:28.697 3 32.161 29.824 45.032 :47.
11:29:16.542 4 32,515 30.119 45211 1:47.845
(55) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO 11:32:42.479 p5 31.952 31.092 3:25.937
11:26:02.171 1 39.011 1:00.441 2:33.946 11:34:35.630 6 29.985 44.994 1:53.151
11:28:27.061 2 42.921 41.219 1:00.750 2:24.890 11:36:24.127 7 32.134 29.941 46.422 1:48.497
11:30:47.817 3 46.557 43172 51.027 2:20.756 11:38:12.866 8 32.854 30.507 45378 1:48.739
11:32:33.321 4 32.325 29.348 43.831 1:45.504 11:40:01.346 9 32,652 30.573 45.255 1:48.480
11:34:18.804 5 32.100 29.463 43.920 1:45.483 11:41:55.342 10 33.873 32711 47.412 1:53.996
11:36:04.437 6 32.250 29.495 43.888 1:45.633
11:39:38.032 p7 31.915 30.669 3:33.595 (2) PEDRO SCHERNER
11:42:22.955 8 47.550 1:03.557 2:44.923 11:24:15.859 1 31.248 46.526 1:53.704
11:44:08.015 9 32.154 29.393 43.513 1:45.060 11:26:06.380 2 33.186 30.681 46.654 1:50.521
11:45:52.646 10 31.650 29.181 43.800 11:27:56.697 3 33.426 30.249 46.642 1:50.317
11:47:37.854 11 31.873 29.636 43.699 1:45.208 11:29:48.015 4 33.232 30.637 47.449 1:51.318
11:31:38.803 5 33.539 30.549 46.700 1:50.788
(33) MAURICIO ARIAS 11:33:29.765 6 33.139 30.912 46.911 1:50.962
11:23:12.268 1 31.556 46.296 1:55.568 11:35:20.836 7 33.670 30.612 46.789 1:51.071
11:24:57.363 2 31.524 29.559 44.012 11:37:11.235 8 33.132 30.614 46.653 1:50.399
11:26:42.954 3 31.686 29.619 44.286 1:45.591 11:39:00.780 9 33.004 30.436 46.105 1:49.545
11:40:50.499 10 33.277 30.490 45.952 1:49.719
(65) WILLIAM CANCELIER 11:42:40.142 11 32.842 30.575 46.226 1:49.643
11:21:51.555 1 29.914 44.888 1:48.154 11:44:30.015 12 33.643 30.358 45.872 1:49.873
11:23:37.766 2 32.124 29.635 44.452 1:46.211 11:46:19.332 13 33.040 30.335 45.942 1:49.317
11:25:24.731 3 31.619 30.034 45312 1:46.965 11:48:08.246 14 32.941 30.192 45.781
11:27:11.070 4 32.005 29.805 44.529 1:46.339 11:49:57.548 15 32.791 30.179 46.332 1:49.302
11:28:57.314 5 31.671 29.712 44.861 1:46.244 11:51:46.799 16 33.112 30.089 46.050 1:49.251
11:30:43.388 6 31.669 29.676 44.729
11:32:30.077 7 32.387 29.667 44.635 1:46.689
11:34:16.292 8 31.767 29.564 44.884 1:46.215
11:36:03.903 9 31.768 29.909 45.934 1:47.611
11:37:54.821 10 33.161 30.246 47,511 1:50.918
11:39:41.047 11 31.876 29.765 44585 1:46.226
11:48:49.656 p12 31.709 31.041 9:08.609
11:50:37.466 13 29.764 44618 1:47.810

(17) ANTONIO V. DE SOUZA

11:23:50.003 1 31.000 45516 1:53.888
11:25:37.911 2 32.254 30.332 45.322 1:47.908
11:27:25.508 3 32.410 29.916 45.271 1:47.597
11:29:13.293 4 32.370 29.907 45.508 1:47.785
11:30:59.741 5 32.307 29.486 44.655 1:46.448
11:32:47.010 6 32.538 29.755 44.976 1:47.269
11:34:33.611 7 32.236 29.517 44.848 1:46.601
11:36:22.736 8 32.048 29.945 47132 1:49.125
11:38:10.264 9 32.401 29.938 45.189 1:47.528
11:39:57.434 10 32.165 29.870 45.135 1:47.170
11:44:59.850 p11 37.228 46.300 5:02.416
11:46:49.895 12 30.429 44.854 1:50.045
11:48:36.262 13 31.677 30.365 44.325 1:46.367
11:50:22.460 14 31.997 29.660 44.541
(91) ANDRE EIDT
11:24:12.545 1 32793 46.486 2:01.036
11:26:02.808 2 32.356 30.210 47.697 1:50.263
11:27:50.821 3 32.054 30.421 45.538 1:48.013
11:29:37.864 4 31.820 30.256 44.967 1:47.043
11:31:24.255 5 31.635 29.888 44.868
11:33:11.258 6 31.788 30.050 45.165 1:47.003
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